
http://www.co.knox.oh.us/offices/kat/ Knox Area Transit
25 Columbus Road 2015 Annual Agency Profile Intern: Ms. Macie Legge

Mt. Vernon, OH 43050 614-728-9609

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $133,638 9.1% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $166,911 11.4% Local Funds

229,475 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $300,528 20.5% State Funds

Federal Assistance $602,599 41.1% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $263,456 18.0% Other Funds

661,212 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $1,467,132 100.0%

43,784 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$1,467,132 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $24,375 20.0%

Database Information State Funds $0 0.0%

NTDID: 5R05-50275 Federal Assistance $97,500 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $121,875 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses Fare Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 26                  -                            $1,467,132 $133,638 $121,875 229,475 661,212 43,784

Total 26                  -                            $1,467,132 $133,638 $121,875 229,475 661,212 43,784

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.22 $33.51 Demand Response $6.39 0.3 5.2

Total $2.22 $33.51 Total $6.39 0.3 5.2

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 2006: $11.82 2007: $13.61 2008: $12.77 2009: $13.37 2010: $12.84 2011: $21.51 2012: $16.23 2013: $6.5 2014: $5.38

OE/VRM 11.82 # 12.77 # 12.84 # 16.23 # 5.38 2006: .13 2007: .15 2008: .18 2009: .17 2010: .14 2011: .15 2012: .17 2013: .2 2014: .32

UPT/VRM 0.13 # 0.18 # 0.14 # 0.17 # 0.32

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Miles

Annual Vehicle Revenue 

Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses per 

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation Annual Unlinked Trips

9.1%

11.4%

20.5%

41.1%

18.0%

20.0%

80.0%

$0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency 
Total

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

http://www.co.knox.oh.us/offices/kat/

