http://www.co.knox.oh.us/offices/kat/ 25 Columbus Road Mt. Vernon, OH 43050

General Info	Financial Information								
	Sources of Operating Fund				Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
			e Revenues	\$133,638	9.1%				
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$166,911	11.4%		18.0%		
229,475 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			State Funds	\$300,528	20.5%				
			I Assistance	\$602,599	41.1%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$263,456	18.0%		9.1%		
661,212 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 43,784 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$1,467,132	100.0%				
43,784 Annual Venicle R	evenue Hours (VRH)					41.1%			20.0%
Summary of Operating Expenses	(OE)	Sources	of Capital Fun	ds Expanded		41.170		80.0%	
\$1,467,132 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%		11.4%		
			Local Funds	\$24,375	20.0%				
Database Information			State Funds	\$0	0.0%				
NTDID: 5R05-50275		Federa	I Assistance	\$97,500	80.0%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%		20.5%		
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$121,875	100.0%				
			Mod	al Characteris	ics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenu
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Miles	Hour
Demand Response	26	-	\$1,467,132	\$133,638		\$121,875		661,212	43,78
Total	26	-	\$1,467,132	\$133,638		\$121,875	229,475	661,212	43,78
Performance Measures									
	Service		e Efficiency				Service Effectivene		SS
	Operating Expenses per		J Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour			ode	Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response	\$2.22		\$33.51			mand Response	\$6.39	0.3	5. 5.
Total	\$2.22		\$33.51		То	tal	\$6.39	0.3	:
Operating Expense per Vehicle Reve Total	0,	nked Passenger Trips per V Agency Tota		ə:					
.00	0.40								
.00	0.30								
.00	0.20			·					
.00	0.10		-						
	0.00		12 13 14	15					
07 08 09 10 11 12	13 14 15 07	08 09 10 11							